
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined Men
12th Continental Cup Competition

Lillehammer (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

RESULTS TRIAL ROUND

 SUN 13 FEB 2022

START: 08:54

END: 09:27

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Krautgartner Robert, AUT

TD Assistant Koppinen Vesa, FIN

Chief of Competition Svendsrud Linda, NOR

Judges

Schwarz Michael, GERA

Ronningen Martin, NORB

Borset Kurt, NORC

Normann Tom, NORD

Bysveen Trond, NORE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 98 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate

Points

m/s

Points

Points

Rank

OTTESEN Emil

Gausdal Skilag

NOR

01 JUL 2001
31

87.586.6

34. 17.

13

 2.8

57.8

24.

-0.29

KONOPLEV Ivan

KOR 1 Vyborgskaya SDUSHOR

RUS

04 MAY 1998
32

76.086.5

43. 43.

13

 8.7

40.7

44.

-0.90

FRANTZ Tate

New York ski ed foundation

USA

28 MAR 2005
33

78.086.4

46. 42.

13

 10.2

46.2

42.

-1.05

ZHIRNOV Eduard

Moscow UOR2 Perm

RUS

27 MAY 2001
34

85.086.6

34. 28.

13

 6.6

56.6

29.

-0.68

KOLGANOV Alexander

Moscow

RUS

03 SEP 1999
35

83.086.8

22. 36.

13

 12.5

58.5

22.

-1.29

SZYNDLAR Pawel

SS-R LZS Sokol Szczyrk

POL

19 JUL 2000
36

72.586.6

34. 45.

13

 14.0

39.0

46.

-1.45

IAKHIN Ernest

SDUSHOR 33 Ufa

RUS

09 JAN 1991
37

92.086.7

30. 5.

13

-6.0

58.0

23.

 0.75

MERILAINEN Eelis

Jyvaskylan Hiihtoseura

FIN

17 APR 2004
38

87.586.3

48. 17.

13

 2.7

57.7

25.

-0.28

CLARET TOURNIER Samy

C.S chamonix

FRA

20 MAY 1999
39

71.586.5

43. 47.

13

 8.4

31.4

47.

-0.87

SKJAERET STROMHAUG Per Einar

Folldal If

NOR

15 FEB 2002
40

85.586.6

34. 27.

13

 2.5

53.5

33.

-0.26

MICHAUD Tom

Union Sportive lamoura

FRA

11 NOV 2001
41

72.586.5

43. 45.

13

 18.4

43.4

43.

-1.90

TIETAVAINEN Arsi

Kiteen Urheilijat

FIN

04 JAN 2004
42

69.585.9

49. 48.

13

 10.8

29.8

48.

-1.12

BRUBAKER Carter

Nordic Skiing Association of Anchorage

USA

22 DEC 2003
43

83.086.4

46. 36.

13

 4.1

50.1

39.

-0.42

VILHELMSEN Emil

Mosjoen Il

NOR

18 JUL 1994
44

88.586.9

15. 15.

13

 3.7

60.7

17.

-0.38

ANDREWS Grant

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

03 DEC 1997
45

80.586.8

22. 40.

13

 16.7

57.7

25.

-1.73

KARHUMAA Waltteri

Ounasvaara Ski club

FIN

07 JUN 2002
46

74.086.6

34. 44.

13

 11.3

39.3

45.

-1.17

EIKSUND SAETHRE Jakob

Fossum If

NOR

13 NOV 1999
47

84.586.6

34. 31.

13

 7.5

56.5

30.

-0.77

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 Weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 1999
48

79.087.3

6. 41.

13

 12.2

50.2

37.

-1.26

KLAPFER Lukas

SC Erzbergland-Steiermark

AUT

25 DEC 1985
49

87.587.5

2. 17.

13

 11.9

66.9

7.

-1.23

KOSTNER Aaron

GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO

ITA

08 JUL 1999
50

64.587.0

12. 49.

13

 15.2

24.2

49.

-1.57

BRECL Gasper

Ssk Mislinja

SLO

18 NOV 1999
51

92.087.0

12. 5.

13

-1.5

62.5

13.

 0.19

SKOGLUND Aleksander

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

06 MAY 1999
52

84.586.8

22. 31.

13

 7.1

56.1

31.

-0.73
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Name

BirthdateClub

Nation Speed Dist

Rank Rank

Gate
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m/s

Points

Points

Rank

PAEAEKKOENEN Jesse

Puijo Skiclub

FIN

11 MAR 1999
53

83.086.8

22. 36.

13

 6.6

52.6

35.

-0.68

ANDERSEN Jan

Sc Koenigsbronn

GER

30 MAY 2002
54

83.087.1

9. 36.

13

 1.1

47.1

40.

-0.11

STROEM Eidar Johan

Alta If

NOR

30 MAR 2004
55

95.087.1

9. 2.

13

-0.9

69.1

4.

 0.11

MARIOTTI Domenico

C.S. ESERCITO

ITA

09 OCT 2001
56

85.086.6

34. 28.

13

 0.2

50.2

37.

-0.02

TYRODE Mael

S.C les fourgs

FRA

31 JUL 2000
57

87.586.9

15. 17.

13

 5.1

60.1

18.

-0.53

MALACINSKI Niklas

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

07 DEC 2003
58

87.586.8

22. 17.

13

 4.0

59.0

20.

-0.41

MACH Simon

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

20 OCT 2002
59

83.586.9

15. 34.

13

 0.1

47.1

40.

-0.01

SIEGEMUND Nick

Vsc Klingenthal

GER

12 AUG 2000
60

87.086.7

30. 23.

13

 2.9

56.9

28.

-0.30

HEINIS Marco

Olympic Mont d or

FRA

14 APR 2003
61

90.586.6

34. 13.

13

 2.3

63.3

11.

-0.24

EINKEMMER Manuel

WSV Woergl

AUT

23 JUN 2001
62

87.586.8

22. 17.

13

 2.6

57.6

27.

-0.27

RAINER Marc Luis

SK Saalfelden-Salzburg

AUT

22 SEP 1999
63

92.087.2

8. 5.

13

-4.8

59.2

19.

 0.60

FLATLA Kasper Moen

Jardar Il

NOR

22 FEB 1999
64

98.586.7

30. 1.

13

-0.5

76.5

1.

 0.06

FRANK Christian

Sk Berchtesgaden

GER

17 JUN 2001
65

91.086.8

22. 10.

13

-3.1

58.9

21.

 0.39

MUELLER Pascal

Einsiedeln

SUI

17 JUL 2001
66

91.586.7

30. 9.

13

-1.5

61.5

16.

 0.19

KOLB Florian

Nordic Team Absam

AUT

24 NOV 2001
67

91.086.9

15. 10.

13

 2.4

64.4

9.

-0.25

OBERMEYR Fabio

WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT

08 AUG 2000
68

87.087.1

9. 23.

13

 1.9

55.9

32.

-0.20

JOEBSTL Thomas

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

22 SEP 1995
69

90.087.6

1. 14.

13

 8.8

68.8

5.

-0.91

SKAARSET Lars Ivar

Soere Aal il

NOR

05 JAN 1998
70

84.586.8

22. 31.

13

 2.6

51.6

36.

-0.27

OESTVOLD Sebastian

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

30 JAN 2002
71

94.086.9

15. 3.

13

 1.3

69.3

3.

-0.13

BURAAS Lars

Hurdal IL

NOR

17 JAN 1995
72

83.586.6

34. 34.

13

 6.2

53.2

34.

-0.64

ORTER Philipp

SV Villach-Kaernten

AUT

16 FEB 1994
73

92.087.3

6. 5.

13

 3.4

67.4

6.

-0.35

THANNHEIMER Wendelin

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

25 NOV 1999
74

88.087.4

4. 16.

13

 6.7

62.7

12.

-0.69

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 2000
75

94.087.5

2. 3.

13

 7.0

75.0

2.

-0.72

OFTEBRO Einar Luraas

Jardar Il

NOR

06 AUG 1998
76

85.087.0

12. 28.

13

 12.4

62.4

14.

-1.28

MACH David

Tsv Buchenberg

GER

14 MAY 2000
77

87.086.9

15. 23.

13

 8.1

62.1

15.

-0.84

SKOGLUND Andreas

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

22 MAR 2001
78

91.086.9

15. 10.

13

 1.4

63.4

10.

-0.14
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LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 1995
79

86.587.4

4. 26.

13

 12.0

65.0

8.

-1.24

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

overcast 3-8 84 -1.90 -0.55  0.75Trial round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

Trial round  13 49 0 85.9 86.898.5 87.664.5 85.1 49/11 49/11 49/11
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